
Before brewing into this TCO container, wash inside to remove any  oil, debris or dust. Use a mild solution of dish 
soap and water. Rinse with running water until all soap residue is removed.:
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION
1
2
3
4

WC-5683
WC-38471
WC-3724
WC-1803

LID ASSY, TCOs
LABEL, FRONT TCO GENERIC
KIT, E-Z VIEW OLDER UNITS
FAUCET, SPB

Models: TCO-308, TCO-417, TCO-419, TCO-421

find the latest on the web at
www.wilburcurtis.com

WILBUR CURTIS COMPANY, INC.
6913 Acco Street, Montebello, CA 90640-5403
Telephone: 800-421-6150  323-837-2300
Fax: 323-837-2406
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10/10/07 . 12.1 . ecn 9301
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION
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WC-3707
WC-1805
WC-37260

KIT, REPAIR SPB FAUCET
SEAT CUP, FAUCET S'
KIT, FAUCET W/ADAPTER COMPLT
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